310204101855000.PC

23F00023 - 001: Enswre Sofe and
Relighle Nofionol Rood System -
Network Development Progrom -
Construction of By-Pass and Diversion
Roads - Comarines Sur Expressway
Packnge 10,  Comarines  Sur,
Minolabec, Comarines Sur  {2nd
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

Public
Bidding

10/3/2022

10/7-13/2022

10/14/2022

11/3/2023

11/3/22%11/4f
n

11/10/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

3/16/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

FY 2023 NEP

192,998,791.47

187,208,825.49

C0A/
NACAP(Z)
jeowi

10/14/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

10/29-
11/7/202022

11/8-
29/2022

310204101856000.PC

23F00024 - 001: Ensure Sofe ond
Retiuble Nuotional Rood System -
Network Development Program -
Construction of By-Pass and Diversion
Rouds - Cemarines Sur Expressway
Pockage 11,  Comarines  Sur,
Minalabac, Camarines  Sur  (2ndi
Legistative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

10/3/2022

10/7-13/2022

10/14/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/15/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

3/28/2023

4/4/2023

4/4/2073

FY 2023 NEP

192,998,769.14

oA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

10/14/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

10/29-
11/7/202022

11/8-
29/2022

23F00025 - 007 - Protect Lives ond
Properties Agoinst Mojor Floods -
Flood Manegement Program -
Construction/Rehabifitation of floed
Mitigation Facilities within Mujor
River Basins ond Principal Rivers -
Construction of Revetment atong
Quinale River, Downstream of Comun
Bridge, Left Side, Barangay Dgoh,
Malinzo, Athay, Malinuo, Alhay st
Legislative District

Planning &
Design
Division

No

Public
Bidding

10/3/2022

10/7-13/2022

10/14/2022

12/23/2022

12/23/2022

12/29/2022

1/13/2043

/132023

3/14/2023

3/23/2023

3/24/2023

FY 2023 NEP

101,324,236.00

97.171,804.15

oA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

10/14/2022

10/28/2022

10/26/2022

10/29-
11/7/202022

11/8-
29/2022

300218100998000.PC

23F00026 - Convergence and Special
Support  Pregram - Sustoinable
infrastructure  Projects  Allevinting
Gaps  {SIPAG} -~  Coostal
Roads/Causewny for Environmental
Protection/Conservation -
Construction of Poblution Norte-
Central ond Sur Coastal Read,
Borcelona,  Sorsogon,  Barcelon,
Sorsogon (2nd Legistative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

2/1/1023

9/612/2023

2/13/2023

3/9/2073

3/9/2023

3/16/2023

3/30/2023

3/30/2023

6/13/2023

6/22{2023

6/23/2023

FY 2023 GAA

}73,699,917.85

168,489,305.87

oy
RACAP(Z)
Jeewi

2/13/2023

3/9/1023

3/9/2023

3/10-16/2023

-
30/2023




